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• WEEK 1

DAY 8:00- 
8:40 

8:50-  
9:40 

9:40-  
10:30

10:45-
11:35

11:35-
12:25

12:25-
1:15

1:15- 
2:15

2:15- 
3:55 

4:10-
5:30

5:30- 
6:30

SOCIAL 
ACTIVITIES

SUN

B
R

E
A

K
F

A
S

T

L
U

N
C

H

D
IN

N
E

R

Welcome meal 

MON Induction
Presentation  
Difference between A levels, International Baccalaureate and 
University Foundation and how to choose the right one to suit you

Cultural Activities 
Orientation tour of Canterbury

Extra-curricular activities/free 
time

Movie night

TUE Intensive Academic 
English Mathematics Sociology Psychology Intensive Academic 

English Sports & Activities Games night

WED Intensive Academic 
English Business & Tourism Media Studies Chemistry Physics

University preparation 
Introduction to Oxford, 
Cambridge and other leading 
UK universities including what 
universities look for

Basketball 
championship

THU ICT ICT
Personal, Health, 
Social and Education 
programme

Biology Intensive Academic 
English Art Pizza & pasta 

evening

FRI Law Geography World Literature Intensive Academic 
English Mathematics Drama Smoothie making

SAT London excursion

SUN Free time

• WEEK 2

DAY 8:00- 
8:40 

8:50-  
9:40 

9:40-  
10:30

10:45-
11:35

11:35-
12:25

12:25-
1:15

1:15- 
2:15

2:15- 
3:55 

4:10-
5:30

5:30- 
6:30

SOCIAL 
ACTIVITIES

MON

B
R

E
A

K
F

A
S

T

Mathematics Business & Tourism

Creativity, Activity, 
Service (CAS) & 
Theory of Knowledge 
(ToK)

Global Politics Business & Tourism

L
U

N
C

H

Cultural Activities History & 
British Culture

Extra-curricular activities/free 
time

D
IN

N
E

R

Playstation and 
board games

TUE Intensive Academic 
English Mathematics Sociology Psychology Intensive Academic 

English Sports & Activities Jollof chicken and 
rice making

WED Intensive Academic 
English Business & Tourism Media Studies Chemistry Physics

University preparation
Brain training and memory 
techniques

Basketball/
volleyball

THU ICT ICT
Personal, Health, 
Social and Education 
programme

Biology Intensive Academic 
English Art Spaghetti 

Bolognese making

FRI Law Geography World Literature Intensive Academic 
English Mathematics Drama Poker night

SAT Excursion to Cambridge or Oxford including walking tour and river punting

SUN Free time

• WEEK 3

DAY 8:00- 
8:40 

8:50-  
9:40 

9:40-  
10:30

10:45-
11:35

11:35-
12:25

12:25-
1:15

1:15- 
2:15

2:15- 
3:55 

4:10-
5:30

5:30- 
6:30

SOCIAL 
ACTIVITIES

MON

B
R

E
A

K
F

A
S

T

Mathematics Business & Tourism

Creativity, Activity, 
Service (CAS) & 
Theory of Knowledge 
(ToK)

Global Politics Business & Tourism

L
U

N
C

H

University preparation 
UCAS and writing a Personal 
Statement

Extra-curricular activities/free 
time

D
IN

N
E

R

Euro football night

TUE Intensive Academic 
English Mathematics Sociology Psychology Intensive Academic 

English

University preparation
Getting through the Oxbridge 
interview

Painting

WED Intensive Academic 
English Business & Tourism Media Studies Chemistry Physics University preparation

Mock interviews Movie night

THU ICT ICT
Personal, Health, 
Social and Education 
programme

Biology Intensive Academic 
English Art Games night

FRI Law Geography World Literature Intensive Academic 
English Mathematics Drama Pizza & pasta 

evening

SAT Departure
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