UK Education Taster Programme - sample timetable

• WEEK 1

DAY	8:00- 8:40		9:40- 10:30		11:35- 12:25	12:25- 1:15	1:15- 2:15	2:15- 3:55	4:10- 5:30	5:30- 6:30	SOCIAL ACTIVITIES
SUN											Welcome meal
MON		Induction		Presentation Difference between A levels, International Baccalaureate and University Foundation and how to choose the right one to suit you				Cultural Activities Orientation tour of Canterbury			Movie night
TUE		Intensive Academic English	Mathematics	Sociology		Intensive Academic English	L L L	Sports & Activities	Extra-curricular activities/free time	DINNER	Games night
WED	AKFAST	Intensive Academic English	Business & Tourism	Media Studies	Chemistry	Physics		University preparation Introduction to Oxford, Cambridge and other leading UK universities including what universities look for			Basketball championship
тни	Ш Ц Ц Ц	ICT	ICT	Personal, Health, Social and Education programme		Intensive Academic English		Art			Pizza & pasta evening
FRI		Law	Geography		Intensive Academic English	Mathematics		Drama			Smoothie making
SAT		London excursion									
SUN		Free time									

• WEEK 2

DAY	8:00- 8:40		9:40- 10:30		11:35- 12:25	12:25- 1:15	1:15- 2:15	2:15- 3:55	4:10- 5:30	5:30- 6:30	SOCIAL ACTIVITIES
MON		Mathematics		Creativity, Activity, Service (CAS) & Theory of Knowledge (ToK)	Global Politics	Business & Tourism	L H C L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L	Cultural Activities History & British Culture	Extra-curricular activities/free time	DINNER	Playstation and board games
TUE	⊢	Intensive Academic English	Mathematics	Sociology		Intensive Academic English		Sports & Activities			Jollof chicken and rice making
WED	KFAS	Intensive Academic English	Business & Tourism	Media Studies	Chemistry	Physics		University preparation Brain training and memory techniques			Basketball/ volleyball
THU	BREA	ICT	•	Personal, Health, Social and Education programme		Intensive Academic English		Art			Spaghetti Bolognese making
FRI		Law	Geography		Intensive Academic English	Mathematics		Drama			Poker night
SAT		Excursion to Cambridge or Oxford including walking tour and river punting Free time									
SUN											

• WEEK 3

DAY	8:00- 8:40				11:35- 12:25	12:25- 1:15	1:15- 2:15	2:15- 3:55	4:10- 5:30	5:30- 6:30	SOCIAL ACTIVITIES	
MON		Mathematics		Creativity, Activity, Service (CAS) & Theory of Knowledge (ToK)	Global Politics	Business & Tourism	H C C N L	University preparation UCAS and writing a Personal Statement	Extra-curricular activities/free time		Euro football night	
TUE	AST	Intensive Academic English	Mathematics	Sociology	Psychology	Intensive Academic English		University preparation Getting through the Oxbridge interview			Painting	
WED	AKF	Intensive Academic English	Business & Tourism	Media Studies	Chemistry	Physics		University preparation Mock interviews			Movie night	
THU	B	ICT	ICT	Personal, Health, Social and Education programme		Intensive Academic English		Art			Games night	
FRI		Law	Geography		Intensive Academic English	Mathematics		Drama			Pizza & pasta evening	
SAT		Departure										